
TYPE:

96 Character Graphic Character Set

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 200

DATE OF REGISTRATION: 1998-05-01

ESCAPE SEQUENCE G0:  --

G1: ESC 02/13 06/00

G2: ESC 02/14 06/00

G3: ESC 02/15 06/00

C0: --

C1: --

NAME:

Uralic supplementary Cyrillic set

DESCRIPTION:

A set for use with the IRV of ISO/IEC 646 (ISO-IR 6) in an 8-
bit code. The set is derived from the right-hand part of the
Latin/Cyrillic Alphabet (ISO-IR 144) by replacement of
characters in columns 10 and 15 with letters needed for the
Kildin Sámi, Komi, and Nenets languages.

SPONSOR:

NSAI (National Standards Authority of Ireland)

ORIGIN:

Everson Gunn Teoranta

FIELD OF UTILIZATION:

Communication and processing of text in the Kildin Sámi, Komi,
and Nenets, and Russian languages.
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0

10 10 0

21 00 0

31 10 0

40 00 1

50 10 1

61 00 1

71 10 1

80 01 0

90 11 0

101 01 0

111 11 0

120 01 1

130 11 1

141 01 1

151 11 1
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¡ ± Á Ñ á ñ
¢ ² Â Ò â ò
£ ³ Ã Ó ã ó
¤ ´ Ä Ô ä ô
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¦ ¶ Æ Ö æ ö
§ · Ç × ç ÷
¨ ¸ È Ø è ø
© ¹ É Ù é ù
ª º ª Ú ê ú
« » Ë Û ë û
¬ ¼ Ì Ü ì ü
SHY ½ Í Ý í ý
® ¾ Î Þ î þ
¯ ¿ Ï ß ï ÿ
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10/00

10/01

10/02

10/03

10/04

10/05

10/06

10/07

10/08

10/09

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/13

10/14

10/15

11/00

11/01

11/02

11/03

11/04

11/05

11/06

11/07

11/08

11/09

11/10

11/11

11/12

11/13

11/14

11/15

NO-BREAK SPACE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER IO

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EN WITH HOOK

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER A WITH DIAERESIS

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER E WITH DIAERESIS

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER YAT

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER BYELORUSSIAN-UKRAINIAN I

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER O WITH DIAERESIS

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SHORT I WITH DESCENDER

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EL WITH DESCENDER

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EN WITH DESCENDER

LEFT-POINTING DOUBLE ANGLE QUOTATION MARK

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EM WITH DESCENDER

SOFT HYPHEN

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ER WITH TICK

MODIFIER LETTER APOSTROPHE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER A

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER BE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER VE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER GHE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER DE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER IE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ZHE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ZE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER I

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SHORT I

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EL

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EM

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EN

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER O

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER PE

Pos. Name Note

U+00A0

U+0401

U+04C7

U+04D2

U+0462

U+0406

U+04E6

U+04A2

U+04AB

U+00AD

U+02BC

U+0410

U+0411

U+0412

U+0413

U+0414

U+0415

U+0416

U+0417

U+0418

U+0419

U+041A

U+041B

U+041C

U+041D

U+041E

U+041F



12/00

12/01

12/02

12/03

12/04

12/05

12/06

12/07

12/08

12/09

12/10

12/11

12/12

12/13

12/14

12/15

13/00

13/01

13/02

13/03

13/04

13/05

13/06

13/07

13/08

13/09

13/10

13/11

13/12

13/13

13/14

13/15

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ER

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ES

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER TE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER U

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EF

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER HA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER TSE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER CHE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SHA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SHCHA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER HARD SIGN

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER YERU

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SOFT SIGN

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER E

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER YU

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER YA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER A

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER BE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER VE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER GHE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER DE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER IE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ZHE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ZE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER I

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SHORT I

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EL

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EM

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EN

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER O

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER PE

Pos. Name Note

U+0420

U+0421

U+0422

U+0423

U+0424

U+0425

U+0426

U+0427

U+0428

U+0429

U+042A

U+042B

U+042C

U+042D

U+042E

U+042F

U+0430

U+0431

U+0432

U+0433

U+0434

U+0435

U+0436

U+0437

U+0438

U+0439

U+043A

U+043B

U+043C

U+043D

U+043E

U+043F



14/00

14/01

14/02

14/03

14/04

14/05

14/06

14/07

14/08

14/09

14/10

14/11

14/12

14/13

14/14

14/15

15/00

15/01

15/02

15/03

15/04

15/05

15/06

15/07

15/08

15/09

15/10

15/11

15/12

15/13

15/14

15/15

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ER

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ES

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER TE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER U

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EF

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER HA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER TSE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER CHE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SHA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SHCHA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER HARD SIGN

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER YERU

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SOFT SIGN

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER E

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER YU

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER YA

NUMERO SIGN

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER IO

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EN WITH HOOK

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER A WITH DIAERESIS

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER E WITH DIAERESIS

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER YAT

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER BYELORUSSIAN-UKRAINIAN I

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER O WITH DIAERESIS

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SHORT I WITH DESCENDER

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EL WITH DESCENDER

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EN WITH DESCENDER

RIGHT-POINTING DOUBLE ANGLE QUOTATION MARK

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EM WITH DESCENDER

SECTION SIGN

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ER WITH TICK

MODIFIER LETTER DOUBLE APOSTROPHE

Note

U+0440

U+0441

U+0442

U+0443

U+0444

U+0445

U+0446

U+0447

U+0448

U+0449

U+044A

U+044B

U+044C

U+044D

U+044E

U+044F

U+2116

U+0451

U+04C8

U+04D3

U+0463

U+0456

U+04E7

U+04A3

U+00BB

U+04A7

Pos. Name


